
The Portland Gay Men’s Chorus aspires to expand, redefine, and perfect the choral 

art through eclectic performances that honor and uplift our community and affirm the 

worth of all people.  
- PGMC Mission Statement 

Our 38th season will feature three shows available with program advertising:

The Most Wonderful Season
Newmark Theatre, Portland'5

Friday, December 1, 2017 | 8pm 
Saturday, December 2, 2017 | 8pm 
Sunday, December 3, 2017 | 3pm

Pacific Voices
Kaul Auditorium, Reed College 

Saturday, March 18, 2018 | 8pm 
Sunday, March 19, 2018| 3pm

United States of Broadway
Arlene Schnitzer Concert Hall, Portland'5

Saturday, June 16, 2018 | 7pm

 PGMC shows will feature Full-color program ads. 

ADVERTISE WITH 

THE PORTLAND GAY MEN’S 

CHORUS (NPO Rate)

2017-2018 PGMC Non-Profit Program Ad Rates

Ad Size Dimensions 
Season 

( All 3 

programs) 

Full Page 

interior 
5”w x 8”h $750 $300 $250 $300

Horizontal 

Half Page 
5”w x 3 7/8" h $450 $200 $150 $200

Vertical 

Quarter 

Page
2 3/8”w x 3 7/8"h $300 $125 $100 $125

Pacific Voices 
United 
States of 
Broadway

The Most 
Wonderful 
Season



For more advertising information,

contact: 
 advertise@pdxgmc.org 

The Portland Gay Men’s Chorus 

P.O. Box 3223 

Portland, OR 97208-3223 

921 SW Washington St., Suite 222 
(Pittock Block)

Downtown Portland 

503-226-2588 

SUBMISSION INFORMATION: 

All ads must be submitted in completed, camera-ready form. All featured programs will be in full color. 

Artwork should be in CMYK 300dpi .pdf file with fonts flattened and images embedded. 
Please ensure that all fonts are supplied with .eps files or converted to paths.

For more graphics information, send an inquiry to adcopy@pdxgmc.org.

Contracts can be completed and payment made online at:  advertise.pdxgmc.org 

Season Ad (all three programs) or The Most Wonderful Season:

• Ad agreements and payment by Friday, November 3, 2017
• Camera-ready artwork received no later than Friday, November 10, 2017

Pacific Voices
•Ad agreement and payment by Friday, February 9, 2018
•Camera-ready artwork received no later than Friday, February 16, 2018

United States of Broadway
•Ad agreement and payment by Friday, May 11, 2018
•Camera-ready artwork received no later than Friday, May 18, 2018

Send all camera ready artwork to PGMC at adcopy@pdxgmc.org
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